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COLLEGE-GOING (CG) HIGH SCHOOL (HS) GRADUATES
2019-2023
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*Martin Methodist College o�cially joined the UT System as UT Southern in 2021.

Note: UT System percentages do not equal the sum of campus percentages each year because
some students are enrolled at multiple UT campuses.
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UT VS. LGI SHARE OF 
CG HS GRADUATES
2019-2023

HS Graduates Going 
to UT System

HS Graduates 
Going to LGIs

UT 5-Year
Change

+0.8%

LGI 5-Year
Change

ATTENDING IN-STATE VS. OUT-OF-STATE COLLEGES 
2019-2023

5-Year
Change

-2.9%

5-Year
Change

+2.9%

ATTENDING PRIVATE VS. 
PUBLIC COLLEGES
2019-2023

5-Year Change
-0.5%

5-Year Change
+0.6%

PublicPrivate

In-State

Out-of-State

2023

15.1%

2023

+1.0%

2019 14.1% 20.9%

2020 21.5%15.1%

2021 21.5%14.9%

2022 14.9% 23.5%

UT 1-Year
Change

0.0%

LGI 1-Year
Change

-1.6%

2023
83.7%

15.9%

2022
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84.2%

84.3%

83.7%

15.3%

15.1%

15.9%

84.8%

14.7%

20222019 2020 2021

87.3% 86.9% 85.2%

12.2% 14.4%

85.0%

14.6%
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84.4%

21.9%14.9%

12.5%

Note: Less than 1% of students span multiple categories each year.

Note: Less than 1% of students span multiple categories each year.
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SECTOR ATTENDING 
2019-2023

8.0%

16.7%

7.5%

4.3%
9.0%

7.7%

DEMOGRAPHICS
2023

Hispanic/Latino

Other*

White

Black/African American

*Other includes American Indian/Alaskan Native, Asian, Native Hawaiian/
Other Pacific Islander Race/Ethnicity, and Two or More Races.

CG Graduates
Attending
UT System

CG Graduates

HS Graduates
43.8%

56.2%

42.6%

57.4%

4-Year

2-Year
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Male

Female

79.0%

67.9%

11.5%

6.9%

19.5%

49.9%

50.1%

62.1%

5-Year
Change

-5.4%

5-Year
Change

+1.5%

5-Year
Change

+4.3%
2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

45.5% 47.6% 48.9% 50.8% 49.8%

46.3% 44.8% 42.9% 40.4% 40.9%

6.6% 7.5%Technical

Note: Less than 1% of students span multiple categories each year.

7.2% 8.2% 8.7%
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